

n
SLP(C)No. 16505 OF 2001

ITEM No.49

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16505/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2001 in CWP 5859/97
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAGROOP SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.335/2002

Date : 11/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.for
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

M/s.M.M.Kashyap,F.I.Choudhury,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

M/s M.M. Kashyap,F.I.Choudhury,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks to enable the petitioner to
file the relevant documents and Vakalatnama.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master